Indoor Cabinets
RS 80824 [ ] [ ]
RS 80825 [ ] [ ]
ELECTROMAGNETICA S.A.
Bucharest - Romania
266-268 Calea Rahovei
Phone: ++ 4021 404 21 47
Fax: ++ 4021 404 21 48

No. of
consumers
Number of
meters
horizontally (H),
 vertically (V)
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
1 FDCP-2 ab. RS-80824AA RS-80825AA 2 2H x 1V 660 350
2 FDCP-4 ab. RS-80824AB RS-80825AB 4 2H x 2V 660 595
3 FDCP-6 ab. RS-80824AC RS-80825AC 6 2H x 3V 660 840
4 FDCP-8 ab. RS-80824AD RS-80825AD 8 2H x 4V 660 1085
5 FDCP-9 ab. RS-80824BC RS-80825BC 9 3H x 3V 810 840
6 FDCP-10 ab. RS-80824AE RS-80825AE 10 2H x 5V 660 1330
7 FDCP-12 ab. RS-80824BD RS-80825BD 12 3H x 4V 810 1085
8 FDCP-15 ab. RS-80824BE RS-80825BE 15 3H x 5V 810 1330
9 FDCP-16 ab. RS-80824CD RS-80825CD 16 4H x 4V 960 1085
10 FDCP-18 ab. RS-80824BF RS-80825BF 18 3H x 6V 810 1575
11 FDCP-20 ab. RS-80824CE RS-80825CE 20 4H x 5V 960 1330
12 FDCP-24 ab. RS-80824CF RS-80825CF 24 4H x 6V 960 1575
FDCP-n consumers
L
2H
RS-80824